
Return reason
too big defective no reason

too small I’m not satisfied with the 
product

different 
reason

NAME

ORDER NUMBER

Additional description

1
2
3
4
5

Product name / article number

Fulfill the return form Fulfill the return form 

You can withdraw from the purchase contract up to 14 days from the date of receiving 
your order. From the moment of contract withdrawal, you have to send goods back to us 
within the next 14 days. The refund will be made by the same payment method which was 
chosen for placing the order. If you have any questions please contact us at:
store@misbhv.com

MISBHV sp. z o.o.MISBHV sp. z o.o.
ul. Gromadzka 46ul. Gromadzka 46
30 - 719 Kraków30 - 719 Kraków
+48 733 505 021+48 733 505 021

Put the return form into Put the return form into 
the parcel with the productthe parcel with the product Send it to the Send it to the 

address belowaddress below

Date of withdrawal

Date of purchase

Signature

Received wrong product / wrong size


